
23

22
24

12

13

15

15

10

4

3

5
19

20
6

21
9

8

11

17
14

7

18

14

1 10

2

Available in 1.1/4",1.1/2" NPT & BSPT

STORM MACHINERY
PRODUCT  AUTO AIR VALVE 1.1/4" ,1.1/2"
sales@stormmachinery.co.za
www.stormmachinery.co.za

Auto Air Valve 1.1/2" FP03504000
Auto Air Valve 1.1/4" FP03503000

* Included in Spare Kit KT03503000
24 24 Spring SP03010031
23 23 Spring Retainer FS03503011
22 22* Circle ring SP01020008
21 21* Disc SP01020035
20 20* Washer FS03503003
19 19 Shaft FS03503010

Body  1.1/2" FS03503002
18 18 Body 1.1/4" FS03503001
17 17 Lock Nut 1/4"UNC Zinc Plated With Spring Washer SP04010086,88
15 15 Diaphragm Plate FS03503009
14 14 Cap Screw 1/4"UNCX30Long Zinc Plated SP04020015
13 13* Lock Nut 5/16"UNC Zinc Plated SP04010087
12 12 Cap FS03503008
11 11* Lock Nut 1/4"UNC Zinc Plated SP04010097
10 10 Washer FS03503003
9 9 Disc Plate FS03503007
8 8 Seat FS03503006
7 7* Circle Rring SP01020016
6 6 Disc Retainer FS03503005
5 5* Circle Ring SP01020009
4 4 Retainer Bushing FS03503004
3 3* Circle Ring SP01020015
2 2* Diaphragm SP01020032
1 1* Washer FS03503003

SR # DRG. SR.  # DESCRIPTION EROL PART  # PARTY CODE  #


